

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20821/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2008 in DBSAW No. 55/2004 &
SBCWP No. 2623/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BHAGWAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRASP.CORP.& ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Misra,Adv.
 Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master